MS Girls Basketball Schedule 2019-2020

School
Dominion Academy
Yellow Springs
Sidney Christian
Legacy Christian
E. Dayton Christian
Lady Knights
E. Dayton Christian
Milford Christian
Yellow Springs
Legacy Christian
Lady Knights
Milford Christian
Calvary Christian

Dominion Academy

Date
November 26
December 2
December 9
December 10
December 16
January 6
January 9
January 14
January 21
January 27
February 3
February 4
February 6

February 10

Location

Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Home
Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home

Away

Home
3:45
5:00
5:30
4:30
4:30
5:30
4:30
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:30
4:00
5:00
6:30
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