

MS Girls Basketball Schedule 2019-2020

School	Date	Location	Home
Dominion Academy	November 26	Home	3:45
Yellow Springs	December 2	Away	5:00
Sidney Christian	December 9	Away	5:30
Legacy Christian	December 10	Home	4:30
E. Dayton Christian	December 16	Home	4:30
Lady Knights	January 6	Home	5:30
E. Dayton Christian	January 9	Away	4:30
Milford Christian	January 14	Home	ТВА
Yellow Springs	January 21	Home	5:00
Legacy Christian	January 27	Away	5:00
Lady Knights	February 3	Home	5:30
Milford Christian	February 4	Away	4:00
Calvary Christian	February 6	Home	5:00
Dominion Academy	February 10	Away	6:30

Rev. 12/19 (4)